
APERTURA PALESTRA

RISCALDAMENTO

PROVE SOCIETARIE

5 min - ALTOGARDA

5 min - BEE TWIRLING E LIGNANO

5 min - CASTELNOVO

10 min - TERME EUGANEE

INIZIO COMPETIZIONE

Set n. 1 MOROSO MIA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 2 CANELLA EMMA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 3 FERRI LAURA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 4 TASINATO CARLOTTA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 5 CASARIN NICOLE LIGNANO

Set n. 6 CANELLA ANNA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 7 DALLA BONA CHIARA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 8 ERARIO DESIREE TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 9 RAIMONDO VIVIANA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 10 TOCCOLI LINDA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 11 ARENA SOFIA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 12 FRANCESCON CHIARA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 13 DAFIR SAMIRA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 14 ALBERTIN GAIA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 15 RIBAGA EMMA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 16 PASQUALE CAMILLA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 17 CAPPELLO ELEONORA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 18 PIASERICO TERESA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 19 CROSE FRANCESCA LIGNANO

Set n. 20 DALCEGGIO EMMA LIGNANO

Set n. 21 TROMBIN SARA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 22 ANDREATTA SERENA LIGNANO

Set n. 23 MUNOZ CLAUDIA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 24 CUOZZO LOREDANA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 25 ALFONSI ESTER TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 26 RANGO GIULIA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 27 ZECCHINATO BEATRICE TERME EUGANEE

SOLO YOUTH LIV. A

H. 9:30

H. 10:30

SOLO CADETTI LIV. B

H. 9:45

H. 11:00

SOLO YOUTH LIV. B

SOLO JUNIOR LIV. B
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Set n. 28 DONÀ AURORA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 29 NARDO BEATRICE TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 30 ALFONSI MARTA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 31 CARRARO GIULIA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 32 CANTON ALICE TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 33 CARRARO PAMELA CASTELNOVO

INTERVALLO

RIPRESA COMPETIZIONE

Set n. 34 DALLA BONA CHIARA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 35 CAPPELLO ELEONORA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 36 MUNOZ CLAUDIA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 37 DANESE ISABEL BEE TWIRLING

Set n. 38 BIDIN GIADA LIGNANO

Set n. 39 TONELLI FRANCESCA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 40 FAMANELLI CHIARA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 41 ZECCHINATO BEATRICE TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 42 NARDO BEATRICE TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 43 CANTON ALICE TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 44 VILLAN MIRIAM TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 45 CORSO ANNA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 46 CASARIN NICOLE LIGNANO

Set n. 47 ECCHER ILARIA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 48 TROMBIN SARA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 49 DALCEGGIO EMMA LIGNANO

Set n. 50 BURLINA MATILDE LIGNANO

Set n. 51 MARIO CHIARA LIGNANO

Set n. 52 TONELLI FRANCESCA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 53 GAETA ANNA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 54 ALFONSI ESTER TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 55 BERLAFFA NATASHA CASTELNOVO

ARTISTIC TWIRL JUNIOR LIV. A

SOLO JUNIOR LIV. A

SOLO SENIOR LIV. A

2 BASTONI YOUTH LIV. B

2 BASTONI JUNIOR LIV. B

2 BASTONI CADETTI LIV. B

ARTISTIC TWIRL CADETTI LIV. B

2 BASTONI SENIOR LIV. B

2 BASTONI YOUTH LIV. A

2 BASTONI JUNIOR LIV. A

2 BASTONI SENIOR LIV. A

2 BASTONI ADULT LIV. ELITE

ARTISTIC TWIRL YOUTH LIV. B

ARTISTIC TWIRL JUNIOR LIV. B

ARTISTIC TWIRL SENIOR LIV. B

H. 12:40

H. 12:55



Set n. 56 PIASERICO RAIMONDO CASTELNOVO

Set n. 57 SOTTORIVA SOTTORIVA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 58 NARDO ZECCHINATO TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 59 ANTONINI ANTONINI CASTELNOVO

Set n. 60 DANESE GAETA BEE TW/ALTOGARDA

Set n. 61 DONA' RANGO TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 62 GONZO GONZO CASTELNOVO

Set n. 63 DAL MOLIN AGATA BEE TWIRLING

Set n. 64 BETTANIN GIORGIA BEE TWIRLING

Set n. 65 PASQUALE CAMILLA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 66 BERLAFFA NATASHA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 67 RUSSO ASIA NIKITA CASTELNOVO

Set n. 68 CUOZZO LOREDANA TERME EUGANEE

Set n. 69 RIBAGA EMMA ALTOGARDA

Set n. 70 CALABRESE ERICA ALTOGARDA

TERMINE GARA

PREMIAZIONE H. 15:00

H. 14:45

X-STRUT JUNIOR LIV. B

ARTISTIC PAIR JUNIOR  LIV. B

DUET JUNIOR  LIV. B

DUET SENIOR  LIV. B

X-STRUT YOUTH LIV. B

ARTISTIC PAIR JUNIOR LIV. A

ARTISTIC PAIR SENIOR  LIV. A

X-STRUT YOUTH LIV. A

X-STRUT JUNIOR LIV. A


